
登録状況（各月1日現在）※平成29年6月までは各月2日現在

登録年月 男 女 計 増減

平成21年3月 44,237 49,622 93,859 -107

平成21年6月 44,167 49,610 93,777 -82

平成21年9月 44,151 49,547 93,698 -79

平成21年12月 44,175 49,537 93,712 14

平成22年3月 44,181 49,543 93,724 12

平成22年6月 44,223 49,529 93,752 28

平成22年9月 44,298 49,509 93,807 55

平成22年12月 44,215 49,478 93,693 -114

平成23年3月 44,166 49,414 93,580 -113

平成23年6月 44,176 49,364 93,540 -40

平成23年9月 44,157 49,353 93,510 -30

平成23年12月 44,183 49,352 93,535 25

平成24年3月 44,127 49,313 93,440 -95

平成24年6月 44,094 49,290 93,384 -56

平成24年9月 44,062 49,218 93,280 -104

平成24年12月 44,073 49,215 93,288 8

平成25年3月 43,955 49,103 93,058 -230

平成25年6月 43,969 49,023 92,992 -66

平成25年9月 43,837 48,868 92,705 -287

平成25年12月 43,802 48,833 92,635 -70


